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feel the difference

ELECTRICAL FEATURES

LED CHIP SMD, CREE

TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT 240LM Warm White

DIMMABILITY NO

POWER 3W

POWER SUPPLY 12V AC/DC | Available in 220 - 240V AC, 50 - 60Hz
BEAM ANGLE 80°

LIFE SPAN >40,000hrs

CRI >80

12V low voltage products need to have an individual fransformer to operate.

AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURE

A4
4000

W
3000

APPLICATION PHOTO

GENERAL FEATURES

This round LED marker light features a stylish, contemporary design that
makes it the perfect fit for any trendy setting in both residential and
commercial settings.

3W ONE WAY WALKOVER

MECHANICAL FEATURES

PACKING SIZE SLEEVE
W X HOLESZE S EEYE - WEIGHT PROTECTION FRAME MATERIAL  DIFFUSER  BODY MATERIAL
105x105x115mm  @87xH75mm  ABS  0.46kg P67 212 GBI UETPIEIe 212 SR
’ Aluminum Glass Aluminum

PRODUCT IMAGE

2D LAYOUT

998.0mm

25.0mm

95.0mn

70.0mm
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